INVITATION PRINTEMPS MONT-TREMBLANT
Mont-Tremblant, 15- - 16-3-2025

Epreuve 6
2025-03-15 - 11:02

100m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 11

3

4
5
6

DEBONO, Henry
DUVAL, Maélle
FARDAD, Benita
DUCHESNEAU, Nathan

Série 2de 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

COULOMBE, Emmy
GODSON, Emma
CASTONGUAY, Flavie
MORIN, Satine
ACOLATSE, Victoria
CHEVALIER, Jeanne
GENTES, Juliette
LAPERRIERE, Florence

Série 3de 11

OO O, WN -

VACHON, Léonie

KAMAL, Malyk
DUPONT-RODRIGUEZ, Charles
LEMIRE, Charline
BELLEVILLE, Julianna
RONDEL, Daniel

FLORESCU, Lucas
PETRESCU, Nicolas

Série 4 de 11

O~NO O WN P

MARCOUX, Clara
PATRUTIU, Anna
BROCHU, Tessa
PAQUETTE, Elizabeth
THERVIL, William
KONAN, Olivia
SOUCY, Satyana
EHSSAN, Deeba

Série 5de 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BEGHDADI, Sophia
TEMBLAY-RAMIREZ, Alex
MAGNY, Charlie-Anne
PERRAS, Rachel

BOUZIR, Adam

ARANGO DONNEYS, Manuella
DAUDELIN, Emy

GENTES, Loic

Age

12
12
13

16
11

12
10
11
11
12

11
12

13
12
10
13
10

10

12
10

12
12
12

13
12
10
15
12

12
11

Ottawa Swim Club
Groupe aquatique Mille-lles No
Groupe aquatique Mille-Tles No
Natation Gatineau

Club aquatiqgue Mascouche
Natation Gatineau

Citadins de Vaudreuil

ICI

Groupe aquatique Mille-Tles No
C.N. Chambly

Mégophias

Mégophias

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Neptune Natation

Natation Gatineau

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Groupe aquatique Mille-Tles No
Citadins de Vaudreuil

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Natation Gatineau
Natation Gatineau
Natation Gatineau
Citadins de Vaudreuil
Natation Gatineau
Natation Gatineau
Mégophias

C.N. Chambly

Neptune Natation

C.N. Chambly

Club aquatique Mascouche

ICI

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
Mégophias

2535

=

2:00.68
1:51.90
1:51.31
1:51.77
1:52.06
2:08.60

1:50.30
1:49.93
1:48.60
1:48.00
1:48.02
1:49.65
1:50.00
1:50.37

1:46.93
1:45.16
1:43.16
1:42.30
1:42.42
1:45.04
1:46.21
1:47.53

1:41.45
1:40.76
1:40.36
1:39.89
1:40.00
1:40.70
1:41.32
1:41.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to C.N. Mont-Tremblant
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Série 6 de 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

NADEAU, Justin
CAO, Luoling
SECOURS, Camie
LAUZIERE, Edouard
EL ASRI, Sofia
DEMERS, Olivia
HACHE, Adam
ZENG, Shi

Série 7 de 11

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SKAHEN, Aliya
LABELLE, Laurie
VINET, Juliette

HAINS, Charlie

XU, Cheryl

BENOIT, Louka
EHLERMANN, Lana Lou
BURCHILL, Brooke

Série 8de 11

O~NOOOTB~WN P

NASRALLAH, Christina
MAROQULIS, Constantina
PAYETTE, Anabelle
DESSUREAULT, Laurence
BELISLE, Emilou
MARTEL, Chloé
MOONEY, Aliana
CARBERY, Tristan

Série 9de 11

0O ~NO O WN -

ADEL, Inés

LEE, Adele

BOIVIN, Eliane

THERIAULT, Marianne
BEAUCHAMP, Marie
ROUSSEAU, Eliane
CLERMONT-GRONDIN, Adéle
THIBAULT-LAVIGNE, Marisa

Série 10 de 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

TOUCHETTE, Charlize
HILL, Daniel
LEBLANC, Jérémy
LAPERRIERE, Flavie
HAFFAF, Lilia
PATRY, Dania
JACOB, Fanny
ROGER, Rose

11
13

10
11
11
12
11

15
13
11
13
12
11
11
15

18
10
15
12
14
16
13
13

12
14
16
15
11
15
12
16

17
11
13
14
13
16
15
15

Neptune Natation
Natation Gatineau
Natation Gatineau
Neptune Natation
C.N. Chambly
C.N. Chambly
Mégophias
Natation Gatineau

Ottawa Swim Club
Natation Gatineau
C.N. Chambly
Neptune Natation
Natation Gatineau
Citadins de Vaudreuil
C.N. Chambly
Ottawa Swim Club

Natation Gatineau

Groupe aquatique Mille-lles No
Neptune Natation

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
Club de natation Mont-Laurier
Neptune Natation

Natation Gatineau

Mégophias

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Ottawa Swim Club

Mégophias

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

ICl

C.N. Chambly

Groupe aquatique Mille-Tles No

Laval

Natation Gatineau
Mégophias
Mégophias
Natation Gatineau
Ottawa Swim Club
Mégophias

ICI

1:39.83
1:38.29
1:36.76
1:36.17
1:36.46
1:38.09
1:39.30
1:39.86

1:33.55
1:33.37
1:32.89
1:31.12
1:32.78
1:33.02
1:33.46
1:34.28

1:29.93
1:29.41
1:26.44
1:24.85
1:25.07
1:27.91
1:29.56
1:30.15

1:24.61
1:23.81
1:22.96
1:22.19
1:22.50
1:23.74
1:23.88
1:24.67

1:21.46
1:20.69
1:18.71
1:17.65
1:18.42
1:19.91
1:20.83
1:21.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to C.N. Mont-Tremblant
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Série 11 de 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

TESSIER, Sophia
PACHEBAT, Gabriel
MARCOUX, Livia
CASEY, Mathew
LESSARD, Emilie
PATRY, Hugo
HARVEY, Thomas
LEE, Erica

16
13
14
14
15
13
12
16

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
Natation Gatineau

Ottawa Swim Club

Natation Gatineau

Laval

1:15.56
1:14.88
1:12.12
1:03.63
1:11.31
1:13.89
1:15.15
1:16.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to C.N. Mont-Tremblant
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